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 B & F Extensions

  

  

  

  

  

Rose Barton                                      4050

  

(Adm. Asst./Travel Coordinator/Purchasing)

  

rbarton@dillard.edu
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 Alaina Berry                                    4218

  

(Student Accounts)

  

aberry@dillard.edu

  

  

Lynette Berry                                 4069

  

(Accounts Payable)

  

lberry@dillard.edu

  

  

 Erika Boerr                                    4766

  

(FEMA)
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eboerr@dillard.edu

  

  

 Gwen Britton                                 4652

  

(Coordinator of Student Accounts)

  

gbritton@dillard.edu

  

  

Wanda Brooks,CPA,CICA                4039

  

(Internal Auditor)

  

wbrooks@dillard.edu

  

  

Jeri Brumfield                               4654

  

(Cashier)
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jbrumfield@dillard.edu

  

  

 Leonora Byrd                               4384

  

(Purchasing Coordinator/Travel)

  

lbyrd@dillard.edu

  

  

 Gerald Coleman                        4822

  

(VP Finance & Administration)

  

gcoleman@dillard.edu

  

  

 Rhonda Creighton                        4601
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(Student Accounts Perkins/Nursing Loans)

  

rcreighton@dillard.edu

  

  

Tanya Dillon                               4907 

  

(Grant Accountant)

  

tdillon@dillard.edu

  

  

Janel Green                                4447

  

(Budget Director)

  

jegreen@dillard.edu

  

  

San Buras                                 4335
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(Accountant-Academic Affairs)

  

sbburas@dillard.edu

  

  

Ann Kirklin                                4170

  

(Director of Purchasing)

  

akirklin@dillard.edu

  

  

Alisha LaRoche                          4660

  

(Accountant-Student Success)

  

alaroche@dillard.edu
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 Anna Parker                              4394

  

(Payroll)

  

aparker@dillard.edu

  

  

 Kathleen Payadue                     4225

  

(Cash Operations Manager

  

) kpayadue@dillard.edu

  

  

Venissa Symister-Lundy, CPA    4919

  

(Controller)

  

vslundy@dillard.edu
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Kimberly Weston                     4951 

  

(Bursar)

  

kweston@dillard.edu

  

  

Angie Wu                               4399 

  

(Fixed Asset Accountant)

  

awu@dillard.edu

  

  

Ning Yang                             4526

  

(Accountant-Business & Finance)

  

nyang@dillard.edu
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